FAST, SYNCHRONOUS, AND
PRECISE POSITION FEEDBACK
Linear position sensors with Ethernet/IP interface
Features
■■ Synchronous measurement value
acquisition and data transmission with
Ethernet/IP CIP sync
■■ Fast, precise absolute position and

M0500 Metric specification in mm,
nominal length 500 mm (M0025...M7620)
B T L 7 - V 5 0 D - M 0 5 0 0 - B - C 0 0 3Ordering example:
LINEAR POSITION SENSORS
WITH ETHERNET/IP INTERFACE
BTL7-V50D
Interface Ethernet/IP
Stroke length max. 7620 mm
Resolution 1 µm
Non-linearity ± 30 µm
Sampling rate max. 1160 Hz
Max. number of position encoders 16
Supply voltage 18…30 V DC
Ambient temperature –40…+85 ºC
Shock 150 g
Vibration 20 g
Enclosure rating per IEC 60529 IP67
Housing material Aluminum
Connection M12/4 pole, M8/4 pole
ACCESSORIES
BAM013L BAM013P BAM014M BAM014H
Description Position encoders Position encoders Position encoders Position encoders
For series B/Z B/Z P P
Distance Captive Captive 0.1...4 mm Captive
CONNECTORS
BCC053W BCC09NP BCC0E8Z
Description M8 female straight,
4 pole, 5 m cable
M12 male straight/
M12 male straight,
4 pole, 5 m cable
M12 male straight/
RJ45 male,
4 pole, 5 m cable
Doc. no. 937539 . Mat. no. 263502 ENNA . A17 . Subject to change.